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Honeywell GTCP36 APU

|  APU Services

For more information about 36 APU,
contact your local Sales Manager today

30+ years of expert, independent
service provider support
As a Honeywell-Authorized Channel Partner, StandardAero offers
GTCP36 series APU overhaul and heavy maintenance from
Augusta, GA, Maryville, TN, and Portsmouth UK.

StandardAero also provides minor-level and line maintenance
support from select Regional Turbine Centers (RTC), as well as on-
site AOG support via our Mobile Service Teams (MST). 

Request global MST support
at standardaeroMST.com

Connect with our Experts

Business Aviation

SUPPORTED APU MODELS

Commercial Aviation 
HEAVY: MARYVILLE, TN

SUPPORTED APU MODELS

Mobile Service Teams

36-100A
36-100E
36-100G
36-100H
36-150
36-150A/AA
36-150BD

36-150CL
36-150CX
36-150EMB
36-150F
36-150F2M
36-150FN

36-150G
36-150 GIV
36-150HH
36-150IAI
36-150RJ
36-150W

HEAVY: AUGUSTA, GA | PORTSMOUTH, UK

MINOR & LINE: MOBILE SERVICE TEAMS (WORLDWIDE) 

MINOR & LINE: ST. PAUL, MN | VAN NUYS, CA | 
Washington, PA | West Palm Beach, FL | 
Belo Horizonte, Brazil 

SERVICE HIGHLIGHTS
Honeywell-Authorized Channel
Partner since 1993
13,000+ APUs serviced
Rental APUs available
In-field hot section inspection
capability supported by MST
24/7 troubleshooting and
technical support
Industry-leading
turnaround times
Technical training available
Honeywell MSP warranty
support and administration
Extensive in-house 

      repair capabilities

36-100M
36-150A/AA
36-150BH
36-150DD*

36-150M
36-150RJ
36-155H/LB
36-200

36-201C
36-50
36-55C/H

*Capability also provided in Portsmouth, UK
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