

## Honeywell GTCP36 APU

# **30+ years of expert, independent service provider support**

As a Honeywell-Authorized Channel Partner, StandardAero offers GTCP36 series APU overhaul and heavy maintenance from Augusta, GA, Maryville, TN, and Portsmouth UK.

StandardAero also provides minor-level and line maintenance support from select Regional Turbine Centers (RTC), as well as onsite AOG support via our Mobile Service Teams (MST).

### **Business Aviation**

HEAVY: AUGUSTA, GA | PORTSMOUTH, UK

MINOR & LINE: MOBILE SERVICE TEAMS (WORLDWIDE)

MINOR & LINE: ST. PAUL, MN | VAN NUYS, CA | Washington, PA | West Palm Beach, FL | Belo Horizonte, Brazil

#### SUPPORTED APU MODELS

36-100A	36-150CL	36-150G
36-100E	36-150CX	36-150 GIV
36-100G	36-150EMB	36-150HH
36-100H	36-150F	36-150IAI
36-150	36-150F2M	36-150RJ
36-150A/AA	36-150FN	36-150W
36-150BD		

## **SERVICE HIGHLIGHTS**

- Honeywell-Authorized Channel
  Partner since 1993
- 13,000+ APUs serviced
- Rental APUs available
- In-field hot section inspection capability supported by MST
- 24/7 troubleshooting and technical support
- Industry-leading turnaround times
- Technical training available
- Honeywell MSP warranty support and administration
- Extensive in-house repair capabilities

## Commercial Aviation

HEAVY: MARYVILLE, TN

#### SUPPORTED APU MODELS

36-100M	36-150M	36-201C
36-150A/AA	36-150RJ	36-50
36-150BH	36-155H/LB	36-55C/H
36-150DD*	36-200	

\*Capability also provided in Portsmouth, UK

#### **Mobile Service Teams**

Request global MST support at <u>standardaeroMST.com</u>

#### **Connect with our Experts**

For more information about 36 APU, contact your local Sales Manager today

StandardAero

www.standardaero.com